Description:

ltem number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Shape:

Width (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):
Height (mm):

Net weight (kg):
Gross weight (kg):
Material:

Colour:

Area of application:
Temperature Range:
Mounting:
Warranty:

Brand:

ETIM Class Code:

Mobile Base plate 8-angles
MPF

4250912305519
40169997

Octagonal

380

380

65

7,378

8,506

Rubber granules

Black

Indoor and outdoor use
-20° up to +40°
Self-supporting

1 year

Crash Stop

EC004581




